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New Years Day Tuesday 1 January 2019
025
0750 0935 1135   ....   ....   ....
0754 0940 1140   ....   ....   ....
0758 0945 1145   ....   ....   ....
0802 0950 1150   ....   ....   ....
0804 0952 1152   ....   ....   ....
0806 0955 1155   ....   ....   ....
0815 1005 1205   ....   ....   ....
0825▲1015▲1215▲1415 1615 1815
0830 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820
0834 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825
0836 1027 1227 1427 1627 1827
0838 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830

0924 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920
0927 1123 1323 1523 1723 1923
0930 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926
0936 1133 1333 1533 1733 1933
0945 1142 1342 1542 1742 1942
0953 1151 1351 1551 1751 1951
1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020

1130 1330 1530 1730 1930 2130
1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2150
1203 1403 1603 1803 2003 2157
1210 1410 1610 1810 2010 2203
1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 2210
1222 1422 1622 1822 2022 2212
1226 1426 1626 1826 2026 2216

1310 1515 1715 1915 2110 2305
1312 1517 1717 1917 2112 2307
1314 1519 1719 1919 2114 2309
1319 1524 1724 1924 2119 2314
1322 1527 1727 1927 2122 2317
1325 1530 1730 1930▼2125▼2320▼

  ....   ....   .... 1935 2130 2325
  ....   ....   .... 1938 2133 2328
  ....   ....   .... 1940 2135 2330
  ....   ....   .... 1945 2140 2335
  ....   ....   .... 1950 2145 2340
  ....   ....   .... 2000 2155 2345

Service Number 025 025 025 025 025 025

Worthing, Marine Parade, The Dome, Stop G.....................
Lancing, Brighton Rd, opp Beach Green Car Park .................
Shoreham-by-Sea, High St, nr Ship St ...................................
Southwick, The Pilot................................................................
Portslade, Wellington Rd, jct Station Rd/Boundary Rd ...........
Hove, Kingsway (nr Hove St), opp King Alfred Sports Ctre ....
 Brighton, Pool Valley Coach Stn....................................arr.
Brighton, Pool Valley Coach Stn .................................. dep.
l Preston Circus, A23, Preston Rd, Stop X, o/s Carters .......
l Preston Park, Preston Rd, Sainsbury’s, nr jct Lauriston Rd
l Withdean Park, London Rd, nr junction The Deneway.......
l Patcham, London Rd, opp Black Lion ................................
  via M23...........................................................................
t Banstead, Brighton Road, Bus Stop near Tattenham Way
■ Belmont, Rail Stn, Brighton Rd, Stop A ..............................
■ Sutton (Rail Stn), The Quadrant, Stop AD..........................
■ Rosehill, Bishopsford Rd, Bus Stop, Mecca Bingo .............
■ Mitcham, London Rd, opp Downe Rd, Stop A ....................
■ Streatham, High Rd, opp Odeon Cinema, Stop O..............
London, Victoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall ..........................

Service Number 025 025 025 025 025 025

London, Victoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall ....................
■ Streatham, High Rd, Odeon Cinema, Stop NA ..................
■ Mitcham, London Rd, nr Downe Rd, Stop B.......................
■ Rosehill, Bishopsford Rd, opp Mecca Bingo ......................
■ Sutton (Rail Stn), The Quadrant, Stop AD..........................
■ Belmont, Rail Stn, Brighton Rd, Stop B ..............................
s Banstead, Brighton Road, Bus Stop near Chipstead Rd ...
  via M23...........................................................................
l Patcham, London Rd, Black Lion .......................................
l Withdean Park, London Rd, opp junction The Deneway....
l Preston Park, Preston Rd, Preston Park Hotel...................
l Preston Circus, A23, London Rd, Stop H, o/s The Hydrant
● York Place, St Peters Church.............................................
Brighton, Pool Valley Coach Stn .........................................
Hove, Kingsway (nr Hove St), King Alfred Sports Centre .......
Portslade, Wellington Rd, jct Station Rd/Boundary Rd ...........
Southwick, opp The Pilot ........................................................
Shoreham-by-Sea, High St, opp Ship St ................................
Lancing, Brighton Rd, opp New Sussex Hotel ........................
Worthing, Marine Parade, opp The Dome, Stop A .............
Codes

l Stop prefixed by Brighton; calls to pick-up/set-down only.
n Stop prefixed by London.
s/t Calls to pick-up/set-down only.

For explanation of standard codes see introduction.
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